
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as 

president? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         35      55       9 

Jan 12, 2022         33      53      13 Low App 

Nov 18, 2021         36      53      10  

Oct 19, 2021         37      52      12 

Oct 06, 2021         38      53       9 

Sep 14, 2021         42      50       9 

Aug 04, 2021         46      43      12 

May 26, 2021         49      41      10 

Apr 14, 2021         48      42      10 

Feb 17, 2021         50      38      13 High App 

Feb 03, 2021         49      36      16 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as 

president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat 

approve/disapprove? (* Low also 17%) 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                     APPROVE......   DISAPPROVE..... 

                     Strngly Smwht   Smwht   Strngly DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         17      18      10      45      10 Low App Strngly 

Jan 12, 2022         17      16      10      43      14 *  

Nov 18, 2021         21      14       7      46      12 

Oct 19, 2021         18      18       8      43      12 

Oct 06, 2021         19      19       8      44      10 

Sep 14, 2021         24      16       8      41      10 

Aug 04, 2021         28      17       6      36      13 

May 26, 2021         34      14       6      34      11 

Apr 14, 2021         34      13       6      36      11 

Feb 17, 2021         36      13       4      33      14 

Feb 03, 2021         37      11       5      31      17 High App Strngly 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Republicans in Congress are handling 

their job? (* Low also 23%) 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         24      62      14 

Jan 12, 2022         26      62      13 

Nov 18, 2021         25      62      12 

Oct 19, 2021         23      65      12 Low App 

Oct 05, 2021         28      63       9 High App 

Sep 14, 2021         23      65      11 * 

Aug 04, 2021         26      61      13 

May 26, 2021         25      64      11 

Apr 14, 2021         27      63      10 

Feb 03, 2021         26      64      10  

 

 

  



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Democrats in Congress are handling 

their job? (* Low also 30%) 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         31      59      10 

Jan 12, 2022         30      59      11 Low App 

Nov 18, 2021         31      59      10 

Oct 19, 2021         30      60      10 * 

Oct 05, 2021         30      63       7 * 

Sep 14, 2021         37      53      10 

Aug 04, 2021         38      52       9 

May 26, 2021         43      47      10 

Apr 14, 2021         43      49       8 

Feb 03, 2021         44      46      10 High App 

 

 

TREND: If the election were today, would you want to see the Republican Party or the 

Democratic Party win control of the United States House of Representatives?  

(* High also 46%) 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Rep     Dem 

                     Party   Party   DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         45      43      13 

Jan 12, 2022         43      42      16 

Nov 18, 2021         46      38      16 High Rep Party 

Oct 05, 2021         46      43      11 * 

Sep 14, 2021         42      45      14 

Aug 04, 2021         42      45      13 

May 26, 2021         40      49      11 Low Rep Party 

 

 

TREND: If the election were today, would you want to see the Republican Party or the 

Democratic Party win control of the United States Senate? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Rep     Dem 

                     Party   Party   DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         45      43      11 

Jan 12, 2022         45      41      14 

Nov 18, 2021         46      40      15 

 

 

TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in the nation 

today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very 

dissatisfied? 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                     Very    Smwht   Smwht   Very 

                     sat     sat     dis     dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022          2      22      28      46       2 Low Very+Smwht Sat 

Nov 18, 2021          3      22      24      50       1  

Oct 06, 2021          5      23      24      48       1 

Sep 14, 2021          3      26      24      46       1 

Aug 04, 2021          5      30      24      38       2 

May 26, 2021          6      31      24      38       2 High Very+Smwhat Sat 

Apr 14, 2021          5      30      28      36       2 

Feb 03, 2021          6      23      23      46       2 



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the response to the 

coronavirus? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         43      53       4 

Jan 12, 2022         39      55       6 Low App 

Nov 18, 2021         45      50       6 

Oct 06, 2021         48      50       3 

Sep 14, 2021         48      49       4 

Aug 04, 2021         53      40       7 

May 26, 2021         65      30       5 High App 

Apr 14, 2021         64      29       7 

Feb 17, 2021         58      32      10 

Feb 03, 2021         61      29       9 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the economy?  

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         33      61       6 Low App 

Jan 12, 2022         34      57       9  

Nov 18, 2021         34      59       7  

Oct 06, 2021         39      55       6 

Sep 14, 2021         42      52       6 

Aug 04, 2021         43      48       9 

May 26, 2021         48      43       9 

Apr 14, 2021         50      42       8 High App 

Feb 17, 2021         48      39      14 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling foreign policy? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         35      54      11 

Jan 12, 2022         35      54      11 

Nov 18, 2021         33      55      12 Low App 

Oct 06, 2021         34      58       8 

Sep 14, 2021         34      59       8 

Aug 04, 2021         42      44      14 High App 

May 26, 2021         39      44      17 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling gun violence? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         24      62      14 

Aug 04, 2021         32      55      13 

 

 

  



TREND: Would you describe the state of the nation's economy these days as excellent, 

good, not so good, or poor? 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                                     Not so 

                     Exclnt  Good    Good    Poor    DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022          2      20      35      42       1 Low Exclnt+Good 

Jan 12, 2022          2      26      35      35       2 

Nov 18, 2021          2      23      35      39       1 

Oct 20, 2021          1      23      37      37       2  

Oct 06, 2021          2      27      35      34       2 

May 26, 2021          2      36      36      23       3 High Exclnt+Good 

Apr 14, 2021          3      32      40      23       2 

Feb 05, 2021          3      23      44      27       3 

 

 

TREND: Do you think the nation's economy is getting better, getting worse, or staying 

about the same? (* Low also 15%)  

 

                     ADULTS....................... 

                     Better  Worse   Same    DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         15      59      25       1 Low Better 

Jan 12, 2022         15      54      30       2 * 

Nov 18, 2021         16      61      21       2  

Oct 20, 2021         15      55      28       2 * 

May 26, 2021         34      36      28       2 

Apr 14, 2021         35      34      30       1 High Better 

 

 

TREND: Would you describe your financial situation these days as excellent, good, not so 

good, or poor? 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                                     Not so 

                     Exclnt  Good    Good    Poor    DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         13      55      22       8       2 

Nov 18, 2021         12      53      23      10       2 

 

 

TREND: Would you say increased prices for things such as food and gasoline have caused 

you to change your spending habits, or not? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Feb 16, 2022         72      28       - 

Nov 18, 2021         68      30       1 

 

 


